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Gradient HPLC

Isocratic HPLC

Dried

Gas Chromatography

UV Spectroscopy

ACS

BP / EP / USP

Laboratory

Extra pure

Histology

OoOoOoOooOooOoooooOoOod

Cleaning and disinfecting solution
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CHEMICALS Liquids

1-Butanol
1,2Propanediol (Propylene Glycol)
2-Propanol

Acetic Acid (Glacial)
Acetone

Acetonitrile

Ammonia solution 25%

Benzyl alcohol

Citric acid solution 20%

Citric acid solution 50%
Chloroform

Dichloromethane

Diethanolamine

Diethylene glycol monoethyl ether
Diethylene glycol monomethyl ether
Dimethyl sulfoxide (DMSO)
Ethanol 96%

Ethyl acetate

Ethanolamine

Ethylene glycol

Formaldehyde solution 37%
Formaldehyde solution 10%
Formaldehyde solution 2%
Formaldehyde solution 3%

Formic acid

Glycerol

71-36-3
57-55-6
67-63-0

64-19-7
67-64-1

75-05-8

1336-21-6
100-51-6
77-92-9
77-92-9
67-66-3
75-09-2
111-42-2
111-90-0
111-77-3
67-68-5
64-17-5
141-78-6
141-43-5
107-21-1
50-00-0
50-00-0
50-00-0
50-00-0
64-18-6
56-81-5

Lab, Extra pure

Lab, Extra pure

GC, Gradient HPLC, Isocratic HPLC, UV Spectroscopy,
ACS, BP, EP, USP, Extra pure

BP, USP, Lab, Extra pure

GC, Gradient HPLC, Isocratic HPLC, UV Spectroscopy,
ACS, BP, EP, USP, Extra pure

GC, Gradient HPLC, Isocratic HPLC, UV Spectroscopy,
ACS

Lab, Extra pure

ACS, Extra pure

Lab

Lab

ACS,Lab

ACS, BP, USP, Extra pure

Lab

Lab

Lab

Extra pure

BP, USP, Extra pure

ACS, Extra pure

Lab

BP, USP, Extra pure

Lab

Extra pure

Extra pure

Extra pure

Lab

Lab, Extra pure
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CHEMICALS Liquids

Hydrochloric acid 32%
Hydrochloric acid 37%
Hydrofluoric acid 40%
Hydrofluoric acid 48%
Hydrogen peroxide 35%
Liquid Paraffin
Methanol

n-Butyl Acetate

n-Heptane

n-Hexane

n-Octane

n-Pentane
N,N-dimethylformamide (DMF)
Nitric acid 55%

Nitric acid 65%

Petroleum ether (40-60)
Phenol

Phosphoric acid 85%
Polyethylene glycol 400 (PEG 400)
Polyethylene glycol 600 (PEG 600)
Pyridine

Sodium hypochlorite solution
Sulfochromic acid

Sulfuric acid 95%-98%
Tetrahydrofuran (THF)

Toluene

Triethanolamine

Xylene

W) il AID cODD
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7647-01-0
7647-01-0
7664-39-3
7664-39-4
7722-84-1
8042-47-5
67-56-1

123-86-4
142-82-5
110-54-3
111-65-9
109-66-0
68-12-2
7697-37-2
7697-37-2
8032-32-4
108-95-2
7664-38-2
25322-68-3
25322-68-3
110-86-1
7681-52-9
N/A
7664-93-9
109-99-9
108-88-3
102-71-6
1330-20-7

Lab

BP, EP,USP, Extra pure
Extra pure

Extra pure

Lab, Extra pure

Lab, Extra pure

Dried, GC, Gradient HPLC, Isocratic HPLC,
UV Spectroscopy, ACS, BP, EP, USP, Lab, Extra pure
Lab, Extra pure

Lab

ACS, Extra pure

Lab

Lab

Extra pure , GC

Extra pure

BP, USP, Extra pure
ACS, Extra pure

Extra pure

BP, USP, Extra pure
Extra pure

Extra pure

Extra pure

Cleaning

Cleaning

BP, USP, Lab, Extra pure
Extra pure

ACS, Lab, Extra pure
Lab

ACS, Lab, Histology
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CHEMICALS Solids

5-Sulfosalicylic acid dihydrate
Ammonium acetate

Ammonium Chloride

Ascorbic acid

Bentonite

Boric acid

Calcium carbonate

Calcium chloride dihydrate

Citric acid anhydrous

Citric acid monohydrate

Copper(ll) sulfate pentahydrate
Di-potassium hydrogen phosphate
Di-sodium hydrogen phosphate dihydrate
Di-Sodium tetraborate decahydrate(Borax)
Edetate disodium (EDTA)

Iron (ll) sulfate heptahydrate
L-(+)-Tartaic acid

Magnesium chloride hexahydrate
Magnesium sulfate heptahydrate
Molecular sieve 3 A (2-3mm)
Molecular sieve 4 A (2-3mm)

Oxalic acid

Paraffin (Pastille)

Polyethylene glycol 4000 (PEG 4000)
Polyethylene glycol 6000 (PEG 6000)
Potassium acetate

potassium carbonate

Potassium chloride

Potassium dichromate

Potassium dihydrogen phosphate
Potassium hydroxide

Potassium iodide

5965-83-3
631-61-8
12125-02-9
50-81-7
1302-78-9
10043-35-3
471-34-1
10035-04-8
77-92-9
5949-29-1
7758-99-8
7758-11-4
10028-24-7
1303-96-4
6381-92-6
7782-63-0
87-69-4
7791-18-6
10034-99-8
1318-02-1
1318-02-1
144-67-2
8002-74-2
25322-68-3
25322-68-3
127-08-2
584-08-7
7447-40-7
7778-50-9
7778-77-0
1310-58-3
7681-11-0

Lab, Extra pure
ACS, Extra pure
Lab, Extra pure
Extra pure

Extra pure

Lab, Extra pure
Lab, Extra pure
Lab, Extra pure
ACS, BP, USP, Extra pure
ACS, BP, USP, Extra pure
ACS, Extra pure

BP, USP, Extra pure
BP, USP, Extra pure
Extra pure

Lab, Extra pure

Lab

Lab, Extra pure
Lab, Extra pure
Lab, Extra pure
Extra pure

Extra pure

Extra pure

Lab, Histology
Extra pure

Extra pure

Lab, Extra pure
Extra pure

Lab, Extra pure
Lab, Extra pure

BP, USP, Extra pure
Lab, Extra pure
ACS, Lab, Extra pure
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CHEMICALS Solids

Potassium permanganate
Potassium persulfate

Potassium sodium tartrate tetrahydrate

(Rochelle salt)

Potassium sulfate

Salicylic acid

Silica gel broken (5-10mm)
Silica gel granules (2-5mm)
Silver nitrate

Sodium acetate anhydrous
Sodium acetate trihydrate
Sodium benzoate

Sodium carbonate anhydrous
Sodium carbonate monohydrate
Sodium chloride

Sodium dihydrogen phosphate dihydrate

Sodium dodecyl sulfate

Sodium hexametaphosphate
Sodium hydrogen carbonate
Sodium hydroxide flake

Sodium hydroxide granulated
Sodium metabisulfite

Sodium nitrate

Sodium sulfate anhydrous
Sodium Sulfite anhydrous
Sodium thiosulfate pentahydrate
Tri-sodium citrate dihydrate
Tri-sodium phosphate dodecahydrate
Urea

White beeswax

Yellow beeswax
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7722-64-7
7727-21-1
6381-59-5

7778-80-5
69-72-7
7631-86-9
7631-86-9
7761-88-8
127-09-3
6131-90-4
532-32-1
497-19-8
5968-11-6
7647-14-5
13472-35-0
151-21-3
68915-31-1
144-55-8
1310-73-2
1310-73-2
7681-57-4
7631-99-4
7757-82-6
7757-83-7
10102-17-7
6132-04-3
10101-89-0
57-13-6
8012-89-3
8012-89-3

Lab, Extra pure
Extra pure
Extra pure

Extra pure

Extra pure

Lab

Lab

ACS, Lab, Extra pure
BP, USP, Extra pure
BP, USP, Extra pure
Lab, Extra pure
Lab, Extra pure
Lab, Extra pure
Lab, Extra pure

BP, USP, Extra pure
BP, USP, Extra pure
Extra pure

Lab, Extra pure

BP, USP, Extra pure
BP, USP, Extra pure
Lab, Extra pure
Extra pure

Lab, Extra pure
Lab, Extra pure
Extra pure

Lab, Extra pure
Lab, Extra pure
Lab, Extra pure
Natural, Histology
Hisology



CHEMICALS Indicators

Bromophenol blue 115-39-9 ACS
Bromothymol blue 76-59-5 ACS
Eosin Y 17372-87-1 ACS
Eriochrome black T 1787-61-7 ACS
Methyl orange 547-58-0 ACS
Methyl red 493-52-7 ACS
Methylene blue 61-73-4 Indicator
Orange G 1936-15-8 Indicator
Phenolphthalein 77-09-8 ACS

Volumetric Solutions

Uncertainty Concentration / Factor

EDTA 0.1N +0.3% 0.1 Normal
Hydrochloric acid 0.1N +0.3% 0.1 Normal
Hydrochloric acid 1.0N +0.3% 1.0 Normal
Silver nitrate 0.1N +0.3% 0.1 Normal
Sodium hydroxide 0.1N £0.3% 0.1 Normal
Sodium hydroxide 1.0N +0.3% 1.0 Normal
Sodium hydroxide N/9 +0.3% N/9 Normal
Sodium thiosulfate 0.1N +0.3% 0.1 Normal
Sulfuric acid 0.1N +0.3% 0.1 Normal
Sulfuric acid 1.0N +0.3% 1.0 Normal
Karl Fischer reagent - Pyridine free Not applicable  5mg per mL / Other factors per order
Karl Fischer reagent - With pyridine Not applicable  5mg per mL / Other factors per order
pH - Buffers
4.00 +0.03 KHP
7.00 +0.03 Phosphate salts
9.00 +0.03 Borax
10.00 +0.03 Borax
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No. 7, Afshar Javan st., North
Sohrevardi Ave., Tehran, Iran
Tel: +98 2188177760
Fax: +98 21 88536340
www.drm-chem.com




